
Atomic Long Road Race-Aldergrove Long
March 30, 2018
Cat 1/2 (Open)
118.48 km, 9 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 3:08:43 - 37.67 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 8 KROPF, Joshua Smart Savvy+ Garneau U23 Cycling Team Saskatchewan Cat 1/2 22 Men 8081996      CAN 100 110 471 69 3:08:43 37.67 20:27 20:15 20:33 19:36 20:12 21:06 21:37 22:22 22:36
2 6 OSTERTAG, cory Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 32 Men BC99128      CAN 100 596 839 79 3:08:44 0'02" 37.67 20:32 20:10 20:31 19:43 20:08 21:06 21:36 22:21 22:38
3 88 FISHER, Steve Jelly Belly p/b Maxxis Washington Cat 1/2 28 Men 204225      USA 3:08:57 0'15" 37.62 20:32 20:21 20:21 19:35 22:05 21:46 21:12 21:53 21:13
4 69 AMIRI, Alexander Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 22 Men BC99148      CAN 100 095 240 67 3:08:58 "    37.62 20:31 20:11 20:33 19:36 22:01 21:46 21:13 21:54 21:13
5 89 AITCHESON, Ryan First Internet Bank Cycling Team Ontario Cat 1/2 27 Men ON74314      CAN 100 068 798 09 "    0'16" "    20:33 20:08 20:32 19:43 21:58 21:47 21:14 21:51 21:13
6 38 RIDDELL, Patrick Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Richmond British Columbia Cat 1/2 24 Men BC99232      CAN 100 507 676 59 "    "    "    20:11 20:11 20:31 20:04 21:58 21:47 21:13 21:52 21:13
7 12 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 33 Men BC98943      CAN 100 146 005 04 3:08:59 "    37.62 20:31 20:10 20:30 19:41 22:01 21:48 21:13 21:51 21:14
8 26 BRYSON, Duncan Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 22 Men BC092329      CAN 100 459 686 84 "    0'17" "    20:20 20:20 20:32 19:38 22:04 21:46 21:11 21:53 21:14
9 1 CULLEN, Jake Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Langley British Columbia Cat 1/2 22 Men BC99646      CAN 100 519 134 71 3:09:00 "    37.62 20:28 20:13 20:30 19:39 22:02 21:29 21:29 21:53 21:16

10 37 BOCKSNICK, Jackson Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 26 Men BC99219      CAN 100 438 455 96 3:09:04 0'22" 37.60 20:31 20:10 20:30 19:39 22:02 21:46 21:14 21:50 21:21
11 20 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 33 Men BC99097      CAN 100 106 759 43 3:09:19 0'36" 37.55 20:34 20:07 20:33 19:34 22:04 21:48 21:11 21:53 21:34
12 19 HOMEWOOD, Justin Langlois Brown Racing Whistler British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Men BC99552      GBR 100 531 334 49 3:09:25 0'43" 37.53 20:33 20:07 20:37 19:34 22:02 21:48 21:13 21:51 21:40
13 14 MONETTE, Nick Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 25 Men BC99563      CAN 100 525 670 11 3:09:42 1'00" 37.47 20:30 20:12 20:30 19:39 22:01 21:48 21:13 21:52 21:57
14 7 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 31 Men BC98961      CAN 100 491 968 65 3:10:23 1'40" 37.34 20:31 19:49 20:31 20:03 21:01 22:04 21:54 21:50 22:39
15 25 KETLER, Mitchell Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Winnipeg British Columbia Cat 1/2 21 Men MB70094      CAN 100 514 930 38 3:11:41 2'58" 37.09 20:31 20:11 20:29 19:43 21:58 21:46 21:15 21:52 23:56
16 21 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 34 Men BC98925      CAN 100 539 401 65 3:19:28 10'46" 35.64 20:32 20:10 20:30 19:44 23:47 24:09 24:22 23:42 22:32
17 27 BROWN, Ian Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 26 Men BC99558      CAN 100 520 127 94 3:21:59 13'16" 35.20 20:28 20:13 20:32 19:55 23:50 23:53 24:21 23:43 25:02
18 34 WONG, Wai-Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 37 Men BC99010      CAN 100 060 261 08 3:09:36 -2 laps 29.16 20:45 26:09 34:21 27:00 27:20 27:35 26:25

DNF 50 BERGEN, Sara Rally Pro Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Women BC090408      CAN 100 146 008 07 36.51 20:32 20:09 20:36 24:10 22:31 21:31 21:57
DNF 5 MURISON, Alexander Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 26 Men BC097957      GBR 100 133 672 87 "    "    20:32 20:10 20:35 19:33 22:05 21:43 23:48
DNF 9 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 29 Men BC99220      CAN 100 136 519 24 "    "    20:29 20:14 20:34 19:39 21:58 22:26 25:35
DNF 44 COWLEY, Brendan Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 21 Men BC99245      USA 100 094 244 41 "    "    20:21 20:21 20:33 19:40 22:00 25:45
DNF 23 LOCK, Graham Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Manitoba Cat 1/2 21 Men MB70186      "    "    20:32 21:34 30:54 31:15 29:30 27:16
DNF 16 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Hewdog Racing Burnaby British Columbia Cat 1/2 27 Men BC99218      CAN 100 535 882 38 "    "    20:31 20:10 20:31 19:43 26:15
DNF 77 MOONIE, Devon Accent Inns/Russ Hays p/b Champion System Kamloops British Columbia Cat 1/2 24 Men BC99700      CAN 100 095 247 74 "    "    20:11 20:11 20:30 25:22 23:41
DNF 31 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Men BC98876      CAN 100 161 363 36 "    "    20:32 20:09 20:36 24:57 32:15
DNF 39 ANDERSON, Quinn Mighty Cycling Richmond British Columbia Cat 1/2 43 Men BC091922      CAN 100 548 255 92 "    "    20:31 20:11 20:34 21:45
DNF 90 COWIE, Seth Independent Kelowna British Columbia Cat 1/2 32 Men BC98929      CAN 100 457 559 91 "    "    20:33 20:53 22:31 23:02
DNF 33 BURTNIK, Mason Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Alberta Cat 1/2 21 Men AB60495      CAN "    "    20:28 20:12 22:59 25:15
DNF 29 HENRY, Sean Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 23 Men BC98965      CAN 100 483 041 62 "    "    20:33 21:42 21:42 24:32
DNF 82 JONES, Brandon Giant Langley / Giant White Rock Abbotsford British Columbia Cat 1/2 29 Men BC99509      CAN 100 160 101 35 "    "    20:11 20:11 20:32 20:07
DNF 84 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 37 Men BC090124      CAN 100 401 985 01 "    "    20:33 20:10 20:34
DNF 80 GILLAM, David Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 36 Men BC99642      CAN 100 140 284 06 "    "    20:33
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Atomic Long Road Race-Aldergrove Long
March 30, 2018
Masters (Men)
92.16 km, 7 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 2:24:34 - 38.25 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 105 COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Masters 35 Men BC99223      CAN 100 507 403 77 2:24:34 38.25 19:47 20:28 21:06 20:59 20:14 20:59 21:02
2 123 BULA, Jon Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 43 Men BC99183      CAN 100 597 094 43 2:26:47 2'13" 37.67 19:48 20:32 21:03 21:04 20:08 21:47 22:26
3 129 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters 41 Men BC090300      CAN 100 140 283 05 2:26:51 2'16" 37.65 20:05 20:15 21:01 21:04 20:09 21:47 22:30
4 112 SAVAGE, Steve Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 38 Men BC094549      CAN 100 488 773 71 2:26:52 2'17" 37.65 20:04 20:11 21:05 21:06 20:41 22:13 21:31
5 133 SCHMIT, Dan Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA vancouver British Columbia Masters 44 Men BC99511      CAN 100 596 905 48 2:27:07 2'33" 37.58 20:04 20:12 21:05 21:06 20:40 22:14 21:47
6 160 MOFFAT, Paul Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Masters 37 Men BC99447      NZL 100 519 022 56 2:27:16 2'42" 37.55 20:04 20:12 21:05 21:05 20:41 22:13 21:56
7 151 SHERMAN, Mark Langlois Brown Racing Surrey British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC090997      CAN 100 524 179 72 2:27:18 2'44" 37.54 20:05 20:14 21:01 21:07 20:39 22:13 21:58
8 103 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing British Columbia Masters 39 Men BC090584      CAN 100 136 532 37 2:28:26 3'52" 37.25 20:04 20:11 21:06 21:05 20:41 22:14 23:06
9 110 HUNG, Eric Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 40 Men BC097066      CAN 100 597 046 92 2:28:51 4'16" 37.15 20:04 20:38 21:33 21:20 21:22 21:32 22:21

10 162 LAWSON, Drummond Steed Cycles vancouver British Columbia Masters 37 Men BC094809      CAN 100 509 363 00 2:30:30 5'55" 36.74 20:04 20:39 21:34 21:21 21:48 22:41 22:22
11 155 WORSFOLD, Maurice TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC092862      CAN 100 514 889 94 2:30:33 5'58" 36.73 20:05 20:37 21:34 21:21 21:50 23:10 21:55
12 106 SAVAGE, Shane Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Masters 43 Men BC99079      CAN 100 597 031 77 2:30:37 6'03" 36.71 20:05 20:37 21:35 21:25 21:46 23:16 21:54
13 102 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 39 Men BC99649      CAN 100 596 976 22 2:30:49 6'14" 36.66 20:05 20:39 21:33 21:22 21:49 23:12 22:09
14 154 GOULD, Bart Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 55 Men BC99539      CAN 100 594 883 63 2:31:01 6'26" 36.61 20:04 20:37 21:36 21:23 21:49 23:10 22:22
15 125 MILLER, David SplitMango Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 33 Men BC98888      CAN 100 624 498 93 2:33:41 9'06" 35.98 20:05 20:40 21:32 21:22 21:49 23:18 24:55
16 119 BAYLES, Clarke FULGAS, Fraser Valley Road Cycling Club, Fraser River Fuggitivi Vancouver British Columbia Masters 38 Men BC99217      CAN 100 484 509 75 2:33:47 9'13" 35.95 20:21 20:21 21:35 21:24 21:48 23:18 25:00
17 153 LEE, Roger Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC091681      CAN 2:34:20 9'45" 35.83 19:48 20:54 21:34 21:22 21:50 23:20 25:33
18 156 WORSFOLD, Chris TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC095245      CAN 100 514 917 25 "    9'46" "    20:05 20:38 21:33 21:22 21:50 23:20 25:33
19 124 FOX, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA New Westminster British Columbia Masters 46 Men BC99015      CAN 100 482 985 06 "    "    "    20:04 20:37 21:34 21:22 21:50 23:20 25:33
20 127 MCKILLOP, Jack Steed Cycles squamish British Columbia Masters 33 Men BC99678      GBR 100 510 517 87 2:36:18 11'44" 35.38 20:05 20:39 21:31 21:23 21:50 23:22 27:28
21 130 CLARKE, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Masters 49 Men BC99538      CAN 100 596 853 93 2:37:17 12'43" 35.15 20:04 20:40 21:34 21:46 24:05 24:28 24:41
22 150 BARRON, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC99249      CAN 100 520 133 03 2:40:45 16'10" 34.40 20:05 21:46 23:08 23:24 24:10 24:48 23:24
23 152 FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Vancouver British Columbia Masters 32 Men BC095849      CAN 100 535 741 91 2:44:29 19'55" 33.62 20:06 21:45 23:16 23:16 24:10 24:47 27:09
24 161 HOPKINS, Trevor Independent Whsitler British Columbia Masters 46 Men BC092435      CAN 2:27:08 -1 lap 32.21 21:53 25:34 25:51 24:51 24:37 24:23
25 104 HOORNSTRA, Reinder Independent Vancouver British Columbia Masters 37 Men BC99652      NED 100 512 274 01 2:27:37 -2 laps 26.76 36:12 26:39 28:05 28:36 28:05

DNF 136 FRANDSEN, Christian Fulgas British Columbia Masters 40 Men BC091010      CAN 100 564 033 59 37.30 20:23 20:23 21:29 22:28
DNF 164 BUFFALO, Elijah Gastown Cycling Association British Columbia Masters 35 Men BC99571      CAN 100 597 958 34 "    "    20:05 21:59 22:55 23:25
DNF 117 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters 43 Men BC090589      CAN 100 516 104 48 "    "    20:05 20:39
DNF 113 BROWN, MATTHEW Mighty Cycling RICHMOND British Columbia Masters 44 Men BC99045      CAN 100 597 025 71 "    "    20:06 20:06
DNS 146 USBORNE, Matt Independent British Columbia Masters 42 Men BC99755      100 790 809 49 "    "    
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Atomic Long Road Race-Aldergrove Long
March 30, 2018
B Group (Open)
92.16 km, 7 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 2:22:38 - 38.77 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 413 HORN, Sam Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC99417      CAN 100 616 032 66 2:22:38 38.77 18:51 20:11 20:02 20:07 20:36 21:08 21:43
2 445 RUSSELL, Evan TaG Cycling Race Team Mill Bay British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC98953      CAN 100 489 446 65 2:23:15 0'37" 38.60 18:50 20:24 19:51 20:07 20:37 21:08 22:19
3 442 GILL, grant Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC098189      CAN 100 543 370 57 2:24:43 2'05" 38.21 18:48 20:22 20:15 20:36 21:54 21:25 21:22
4 424 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 54 Men BC98822      CAN 100 597 098 47 2:24:47 2'09" 38.19 18:48 20:25 20:14 20:36 21:54 21:24 21:26
5 449 RUBULIAK, jacob Red Devils Cycling Academy kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 16 Men BC99081      CAN 100 484 020 71 2:24:48 2'10" 38.19 18:46 20:27 20:09 20:40 21:54 21:24 21:27
6 466 GUIDI, Baili TaG Cycling Race Team Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC98894      CAN 100 616 100 37 2:24:50 2'12" 38.18 18:46 20:25 20:04 20:47 21:56 21:24 21:29
7 454 LONEY, Richard Fulgas Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 50 Men BC99023      CAN 100 597 071 20 2:24:54 2'17" 38.16 18:48 20:24 20:14 20:36 21:54 21:31 21:28
8 430 IVANY, Carsten Team Giant Vancouver Chilliwack British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC99686      CAN 100 037 800 51 2:26:27 3'50" 37.76 18:49 20:23 20:14 20:36 21:55 21:29 23:02
9 467 HODGINS, Brennan Independent Mercer Island WA Cat 3 17 Men TEMP      USA 2:26:28 "    37.75 19:36 19:36 20:14 20:36 21:56 21:30 23:00

10 414 STOREY, Quinn Cannondale pb Fortius Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC090216      CAN 100 461 426 78 2:26:30 3'52" 37.74 18:50 20:22 20:14 20:35 21:56 21:33 23:00
11 469 WESTBY, Tamatea Independant Summerland British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC99135      CAN 100 610 896 71 "    3'53" "    18:49 20:24 20:13 20:35 21:56 21:28 23:05
12 419 TICKNER, Nic Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC99030      AUS 100 502 053 62 2:26:33 3'56" 37.73 18:49 20:18 20:20 20:35 21:55 21:30 23:06
13 426 PAULY, Ethan TaG Cycling Race Team Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC99625      CAN 100 538 325 56 2:26:36 3'58" 37.72 18:50 20:22 19:52 21:27 21:27 21:28 23:10
14 400 GEDDES, Nick Independent Whistler British Columbia Cat 3 25 Men BC99606      CAN 100 074 954 54 2:29:56 7'18" 36.88 18:49 20:23 20:26 21:53 22:30 23:27 22:28
15 87 GILLICK, Janna Glotman Simpson Cycling Nanaimo British Columbia Cat 1/2 42 Women BC092431      CAN 100 107 613 24 2:30:02 7'25" 36.85 18:49 20:24 20:21 21:57 22:30 23:26 22:34
16 463 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Port Moody British Columbia Cat 3 45 Men BC99101      CAN 100 597 096 45 2:30:08 7'31" 36.83 18:51 20:21 20:20 21:58 22:31 23:26 22:41
17 459 RICHARDSON, Sean Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC99040      CAN 100 597 039 85 2:30:24 7'47" 36.76 18:50 20:23 20:22 21:56 22:30 23:27 22:56
18 422 INKSTER, Eric Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC090043      CAN 100 491 856 50 2:42:58 20'20" 33.93 21:03 24:48 28:29 22:35 21:44 21:16 23:03
19 461 MEYER, Darius Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 22 Men BC99580      CAN 100 537 082 74 2:20:10 -1 lap 33.81 25:39 16:57 16:57 25:41 27:38 27:17
20 62 GIN, Elizabeth Cannondale pb Fortius Surrey British Columbia Cat 1/2 17 Women BC090093      CAN 100 500 500 61 2:24:03 -1 lap 32.90 21:00 24:09 25:10 24:51 24:35 24:18
21 458 BENDER, Caleb Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling Team Saskatchewan Cat 3 17 Men SK64009      100 457 967 14 2:24:04 -1 lap 32.90 19:56 24:08 24:54 26:12 24:36 24:19
22 468 CROCKER, Aedan TaG Cycling Race Team Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 16 Men BC095568      CAN 100 488 632 27 "    -1 lap "    21:00 24:08 25:10 24:51 24:35 24:20
23 57 DANIELS, Jess Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Women BC99518      CAN 100 532 267 12 2:24:05 -1 lap 32.89 20:59 24:09 25:11 24:52 24:34 24:21
24 410 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC98920      CAN 100 482 978 96 2:24:32 -1 lap 32.79 20:59 23:05 23:38 24:36 25:24 26:49
25 86 CAMERON, Claire Fluevog's Crit Nasty Burnaby British Columbia Cat 1/2 37 Women BC98977      CAN 100 031 390 43 2:26:16 -1 lap 32.40 23:55 25:10 25:16 24:58 23:02 23:55
26 418 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC98933      CAN 100 364 560 18 1:52:30 -2 laps 35.11 19:36 19:36 20:23 24:44 28:11
27 412 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC98980      CAN 100 364 555 13 1:52:32 -2 laps 35.10 18:47 20:26 20:21 24:44 28:13
28 457 HOLDEN, Craig Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC090172      GBR 100 374 458 22 1:53:15 -2 laps 34.87 18:50 20:24 27:28 23:17 23:17
29 411 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99049      CAN 100 486 082 96 "    -2 laps "    19:21 23:31 23:49 23:17 23:17

DNF 401 ARMSTRONG, Benjamin Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC99254      CAN 100 546 276 53 32.58 18:53 23:22 24:47 26:38 27:33
DNF 470 LAFRAMBOISE, Taro Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC99484      CAN 100 488 778 76 "    "    18:51 20:21 23:39 26:39 32:07
DNF 417 HEMMINGSON, Drew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC99275      CAN 100 438 439 80 "    "    19:36 23:17 23:48 25:12
DNF 85 CONEY, Sarah Fluevog's Crit Nasty North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 31 Women BC090288      CAN 100 035 629 14 "    "    23:55 25:10 25:16 24:58
DNF 450 FUNAMOTO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC99794      CAN 100 608 584 87 "    "    18:48 20:59 26:55
DNF 451 TOMLIN, Travis Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99356      CAN 100 457 918 62 "    "    19:10 22:35
DNF 460 SHERSTOBITOFF, Tim Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 34 Men BC098353      CAN 100 065 963 84 "    "    21:00 24:53
DNF 17 BOVILL, Esta TaG Cycling Race Team North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 43 Women BC99638      CAN 100 553 254 47 "    "    1:11:33
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Atomic Long Road Race-Aldergrove Long
March 30, 2018
Cat 1/2 (Women)
92.16 km, 7 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 2:30:02 - 36.85 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 87 GILLICK, Janna Glotman Simpson Cycling Nanaimo British Columbia Cat 1/2 42 Women BC092431      CAN 100 107 613 24 2:30:02 36.85 18:49 20:24 20:21 21:57 22:30 23:26 22:34
2 62 GIN, Elizabeth Cannondale pb Fortius Surrey British Columbia Cat 1/2 17 Women BC090093      CAN 100 500 500 61 2:24:03 -1 lap 32.90 21:00 24:09 25:10 24:51 24:35 24:18
3 57 DANIELS, Jess Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Women BC99518      CAN 100 532 267 12 2:24:05 -1 lap 32.89 20:59 24:09 25:11 24:52 24:34 24:21
4 86 CAMERON, Claire Fluevog's Crit Nasty Burnaby British Columbia Cat 1/2 37 Women BC98977      CAN 100 031 390 43 2:26:16 -1 lap 32.40 23:55 25:10 25:16 24:58 23:02 23:55

DNF 17 BOVILL, Esta TaG Cycling Race Team North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 43 Women BC99638      CAN 100 553 254 47 11.04 1:11:33
DNF 85 CONEY, Sarah Fluevog's Crit Nasty North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 31 Women BC090288      CAN 100 035 629 14 "    "    23:55 25:10 25:16 24:58
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Atomic Long Road Race-Aldergrove Long
March 30, 2018
Cat 3 (Men)
92.16 km, 7 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 2:22:38 - 38.77 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 413 HORN, Sam Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC99417      CAN 100 616 032 66 2:22:38 38.77 18:51 20:11 20:02 20:07 20:36 21:08 21:43
2 445 RUSSELL, Evan TaG Cycling Race Team Mill Bay British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC98953      CAN 100 489 446 65 2:23:15 0'37" 38.60 18:50 20:24 19:51 20:07 20:37 21:08 22:19
3 442 GILL, grant Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC098189      CAN 100 543 370 57 2:24:43 2'05" 38.21 18:48 20:22 20:15 20:36 21:54 21:25 21:22
4 424 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 54 Men BC98822      CAN 100 597 098 47 2:24:47 2'09" 38.19 18:48 20:25 20:14 20:36 21:54 21:24 21:26
5 449 RUBULIAK, jacob Red Devils Cycling Academy kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 16 Men BC99081      CAN 100 484 020 71 2:24:48 2'10" 38.19 18:46 20:27 20:09 20:40 21:54 21:24 21:27
6 466 GUIDI, Baili TaG Cycling Race Team Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC98894      CAN 100 616 100 37 2:24:50 2'12" 38.18 18:46 20:25 20:04 20:47 21:56 21:24 21:29
7 454 LONEY, Richard Fulgas Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 50 Men BC99023      CAN 100 597 071 20 2:24:54 2'17" 38.16 18:48 20:24 20:14 20:36 21:54 21:31 21:28
8 430 IVANY, Carsten Team Giant Vancouver Chilliwack British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC99686      CAN 100 037 800 51 2:26:27 3'50" 37.76 18:49 20:23 20:14 20:36 21:55 21:29 23:02
9 467 HODGINS, Brennan Independent Mercer Island WA Cat 3 17 Men TEMP      USA 2:26:28 "    37.75 19:36 19:36 20:14 20:36 21:56 21:30 23:00

10 414 STOREY, Quinn Cannondale pb Fortius Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC090216      CAN 100 461 426 78 2:26:30 3'52" 37.74 18:50 20:22 20:14 20:35 21:56 21:33 23:00
11 469 WESTBY, Tamatea Independant Summerland British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC99135      CAN 100 610 896 71 "    3'53" "    18:49 20:24 20:13 20:35 21:56 21:28 23:05
12 419 TICKNER, Nic Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC99030      AUS 100 502 053 62 2:26:33 3'56" 37.73 18:49 20:18 20:20 20:35 21:55 21:30 23:06
13 426 PAULY, Ethan TaG Cycling Race Team Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC99625      CAN 100 538 325 56 2:26:36 3'58" 37.72 18:50 20:22 19:52 21:27 21:27 21:28 23:10
14 400 GEDDES, Nick Independent Whistler British Columbia Cat 3 25 Men BC99606      CAN 100 074 954 54 2:29:56 7'18" 36.88 18:49 20:23 20:26 21:53 22:30 23:27 22:28
15 463 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Port Moody British Columbia Cat 3 45 Men BC99101      CAN 100 597 096 45 2:30:08 7'31" 36.83 18:51 20:21 20:20 21:58 22:31 23:26 22:41
16 459 RICHARDSON, Sean Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC99040      CAN 100 597 039 85 2:30:24 7'47" 36.76 18:50 20:23 20:22 21:56 22:30 23:27 22:56
17 422 INKSTER, Eric Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC090043      CAN 100 491 856 50 2:42:58 20'20" 33.93 21:03 24:48 28:29 22:35 21:44 21:16 23:03
18 461 MEYER, Darius Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 22 Men BC99580      CAN 100 537 082 74 2:20:10 -1 lap 33.81 25:39 16:57 16:57 25:41 27:38 27:17
19 458 BENDER, Caleb Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling Team Saskatchewan Cat 3 17 Men SK64009      100 457 967 14 2:24:04 -1 lap 32.90 19:56 24:08 24:54 26:12 24:36 24:19
20 468 CROCKER, Aedan TaG Cycling Race Team Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 16 Men BC095568      CAN 100 488 632 27 "    -1 lap "    21:00 24:08 25:10 24:51 24:35 24:20
21 410 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC98920      CAN 100 482 978 96 2:24:32 -1 lap 32.79 20:59 23:05 23:38 24:36 25:24 26:49
22 418 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC98933      CAN 100 364 560 18 1:52:30 -2 laps 35.11 19:36 19:36 20:23 24:44 28:11
23 412 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC98980      CAN 100 364 555 13 1:52:32 -2 laps 35.10 18:47 20:26 20:21 24:44 28:13
24 457 HOLDEN, Craig Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC090172      GBR 100 374 458 22 1:53:15 -2 laps 34.87 18:50 20:24 27:28 23:17 23:17
25 411 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99049      CAN 100 486 082 96 "    -2 laps "    19:21 23:31 23:49 23:17 23:17

DNF 451 TOMLIN, Travis Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99356      CAN 100 457 918 62 37.85 19:10 22:35
DNF 450 FUNAMOTO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC99794      CAN 100 608 584 87 "    "    18:48 20:59 26:55
DNF 460 SHERSTOBITOFF, Tim Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 34 Men BC098353      CAN 100 065 963 84 "    "    21:00 24:53
DNF 417 HEMMINGSON, Drew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC99275      CAN 100 438 439 80 "    "    19:36 23:17 23:48 25:12
DNF 401 ARMSTRONG, Benjamin Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC99254      CAN 100 546 276 53 "    "    18:53 23:22 24:47 26:38 27:33
DNF 470 LAFRAMBOISE, Taro Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC99484      CAN 100 488 778 76 "    "    18:51 20:21 23:39 26:39 32:07
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Atomic Long Road Race-Aldergrove Long
March 30, 2018
C Group (Open)
65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:47:28 - 36.75 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 569 NICHOLS, Bob Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 41 Men PR010140      CAN 100 459 678 76 1:47:28 36.75 21:10 22:16 21:48 21:21 20:53
2 510 BICKLEY, Brad Fulgas Kelowna British Columbia Cat 4 27 Men BC99542      CAN 100 761 284 12 1:47:32 0'03" 36.73 21:12 22:17 21:45 21:20 20:57
3 504 SANCHEZ, Emmanuel Independent British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men BC098262      1:47:38 0'10" 36.69 21:00 22:27 21:47 21:21 21:03
4 599 SMITH, Kevin Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC99740      CAN 100 550 085 79 1:47:40 0'12" 36.68 20:38 21:21 21:35 22:26 21:40
5 543 SQUIRE, Chris Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA West Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 56 Men BC99663      CAN 100 582 338 31 1:47:42 0'13" 36.67 21:12 22:16 21:47 21:19 21:07
6 505 UTLEY, Martin Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC99244      CAN 100 754 321 33 1:47:45 0'16" 36.66 21:14 22:16 21:44 21:19 21:12
7 533 SHAPKA, Jay Cyklus Expo Blvd British Columbia Cat 4 50 Men BC99284      CAN 100 546 316 93 1:48:56 1'27" 36.26 21:13 22:13 21:48 21:35 22:06
8 909 WOOD, stephanie Phoenix Velo Training Group abbotsford British Columbia Cat 3 26 Women BC98889      CAN 100 733 701 74 1:48:58 1'29" 36.25 21:44 21:44 21:48 21:20 22:23
9 528 KARU, Kalle No team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 49 Men PR010103      EST 100 597 090 39 1:48:59 1'30" 36.24 21:13 22:16 21:47 21:32 22:11

10 568 LIM, Jonathan Gastown Cycling Association Coquitlam British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC99657      MAS 100 781 812 73 1:49:02 1'33" 36.23 21:11 22:16 21:48 21:33 22:13
11 525 MANNING, Darrell United Velo Langley British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC99633      CAN 100 517 352 35 "    1'34" "    21:13 22:15 21:48 21:19 22:26
12 588 CRAIK, Paul United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC98960      CAN 100 546 263 40 1:49:05 1'37" 36.20 21:12 22:17 21:46 21:34 22:16
13 522 CUSANELLI, Matthew Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC99108      CAN 100 749 553 18 1:49:11 1'43" 36.17 21:13 22:15 21:48 21:34 22:21
14 587 SCHMIDT, Benjamin Team Giant Vancouver Chilliwack British Columbia Cat 4 37 Men BC090061      CAN 1:51:44 4'15" 35.35 21:14 22:16 21:46 21:37 24:51
15 556 SEMRAU, William Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 48 Men BC99003      CAN 100 488 770 68 1:52:10 4'42" 35.21 21:12 22:18 21:46 22:29 24:26
16 918 KENNING, Caroline Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 33 Women BC98837      CAN 100 724 084 60 1:52:11 "    35.21 21:12 22:15 21:48 22:18 24:37
17 523 OTERO, Sebastian Independent Burnaby BC Cat 4 37 Men BC009908      CAN 1:53:48 6'19" 34.71 21:13 22:14 21:49 22:14 26:17
18 590 MC CARTHY, Paul Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 39 Men BC094696      IRL 100 621 581 86 1:54:07 6'39" 34.61 21:12 22:16 21:48 22:34 26:17
19 700 RUSSELL, Carolyn Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Masters 44 Women BC99629      CAN 100 588 252 28 1:55:27 7'58" 34.21 21:12 22:16 21:49 23:05 27:05
20 591 DELUCE, Sage Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 18 Men BC092643      CAN 100 507 395 69 1:56:31 9'02" 33.90 21:46 23:37 23:34 23:37 23:57
21 901 BUSH, Elle Cannondale pb Fortius Langley British Columbia Cat 3 16 Women BC98992      CAN 100 488 784 82 1:56:37 9'09" 33.87 21:11 22:16 24:40 24:32 23:58
22 560 WITZKE, Nic Cielo d'Oro Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC99398      CAN 100 587 566 21 1:56:49 9'21" 33.81 22:41 22:41 23:38 23:45 24:05
23 536 BARTON, Jason Atomic Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 59 Men BC091607      CAN 100 489 565 87 1:58:30 11'02" 33.33 21:14 23:38 24:12 23:42 25:45
24 571 VERMETTE, Phill CRC Coastal Race Club British Columbia Cat 4 55 Men BC098176      CAN 100 539 374 38 1:58:38 11'10" 33.29 21:14 23:39 24:11 23:41 25:54
25 509 WILKINSON, Michael Funeral Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men BC99566      CAN 100 764 807 43 1:26:33 -1 lap 36.51 21:12 22:15 21:49 21:17
26 622 VERMEULEN, Owen Independent British Columbia Cat 5 40 Men PR010143      CAN 1:31:21 -1 lap 34.59 21:11 22:16 22:44 25:10
27 503 MA, Frederic Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC99036      CAN 100 486 091 08 1:37:37 -1 lap 32.37 21:47 25:32 24:58 25:20
28 574 MADRUGA, Lee Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 4 46 Men BC097455      100 553 595 00 1:37:56 -1 lap 32.27 21:14 25:19 24:54 26:29
29 519 RICHARDSON, Evan DEVO pb Fortius Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC98941      CAN 100 652 882 56 1:40:13 -1 lap 31.53 22:00 24:22 26:09 27:42
30 549 WESTBY, Lloyd Independant Summerland British Columbia Cat 4 59 Men PR010209      CAN 1:40:30 -1 lap 31.44 22:48 25:53 26:12 25:36
31 540 FABISCHE, Craig Independent North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 48 Men PR010482      CAN 1:47:45 -1 lap 29.33 25:02 26:37 28:29 27:38
32 589 HULSHOF, Edward Independent British Columbia Cat 4 37 Men PR010554      CAN 1:49:46 -1 lap 28.78 23:29 30:15 27:02 29:00
33 919 SLANEY, Jaxon Red Devils Cycling Academy Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 16 Women BC99583      CAN 100 501 862 65 1:53:45 -1 lap 27.78 25:46 26:58 29:57 31:05

DNF 515 BASTIAN, Trevor Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men BC98918      CAN 100 506 756 12 41.41 21:11 21:49 21:53 21:43 8:48
DNF 586 CHOI, Justin Independent Cat 4 36 Men TEMP      "    "    23:29 30:44 24:49
DNS 501 RAHMAN, Umran Cannondale pb Fortius Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 18 Men BC99173      CAN 100 488 952 56 "    "    
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Atomic Long Road Race-Aldergrove Long
March 30, 2018
Masters (Women)
65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:55:27 - 34.21 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 700 RUSSELL, Carolyn Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Masters 44 Women BC99629      CAN 100 588 252 28 1:55:27 34.21 21:12 22:16 21:49 23:05 27:05
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Atomic Long Road Race-Aldergrove Long
March 30, 2018
Cat 3 (Women)
65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:48:58 - 36.25 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 909 WOOD, stephanie Phoenix Velo Training Group abbotsford British Columbia Cat 3 26 Women BC98889      CAN 100 733 701 74 1:48:58 36.25 21:44 21:44 21:48 21:20 22:23
2 918 KENNING, Caroline Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 33 Women BC98837      CAN 100 724 084 60 1:52:11 3'13" 35.21 21:12 22:15 21:48 22:18 24:37
3 901 BUSH, Elle Cannondale pb Fortius Langley British Columbia Cat 3 16 Women BC98992      CAN 100 488 784 82 1:56:37 7'40" 33.87 21:11 22:16 24:40 24:32 23:58
4 919 SLANEY, Jaxon Red Devils Cycling Academy Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 16 Women BC99583      CAN 100 501 862 65 1:53:45 -1 lap 27.78 25:46 26:58 29:57 31:05
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Atomic Long Road Race-Aldergrove Long
March 30, 2018
Cat 4 (Men)
65.82 km, 5 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:47:28 - 36.75 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 569 NICHOLS, Bob Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 41 Men PR010140      CAN 100 459 678 76 1:47:28 36.75 21:10 22:16 21:48 21:21 20:53
2 510 BICKLEY, Brad Fulgas Kelowna British Columbia Cat 4 27 Men BC99542      CAN 100 761 284 12 1:47:32 0'03" 36.73 21:12 22:17 21:45 21:20 20:57
3 504 SANCHEZ, Emmanuel Independent British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men BC098262      1:47:38 0'10" 36.69 21:00 22:27 21:47 21:21 21:03
4 599 SMITH, Kevin Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC99740      CAN 100 550 085 79 1:47:40 0'12" 36.68 20:38 21:21 21:35 22:26 21:40
5 543 SQUIRE, Chris Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA West Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 56 Men BC99663      CAN 100 582 338 31 1:47:42 0'13" 36.67 21:12 22:16 21:47 21:19 21:07
6 505 UTLEY, Martin Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC99244      CAN 100 754 321 33 1:47:45 0'16" 36.66 21:14 22:16 21:44 21:19 21:12
7 533 SHAPKA, Jay Cyklus Expo Blvd British Columbia Cat 4 50 Men BC99284      CAN 100 546 316 93 1:48:56 1'27" 36.26 21:13 22:13 21:48 21:35 22:06
8 528 KARU, Kalle No team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 49 Men PR010103      EST 100 597 090 39 1:48:59 1'30" 36.24 21:13 22:16 21:47 21:32 22:11
9 568 LIM, Jonathan Gastown Cycling Association Coquitlam British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC99657      MAS 100 781 812 73 1:49:02 1'33" 36.23 21:11 22:16 21:48 21:33 22:13

10 525 MANNING, Darrell United Velo Langley British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC99633      CAN 100 517 352 35 "    1'34" "    21:13 22:15 21:48 21:19 22:26
11 588 CRAIK, Paul United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC98960      CAN 100 546 263 40 1:49:05 1'37" 36.20 21:12 22:17 21:46 21:34 22:16
12 522 CUSANELLI, Matthew Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC99108      CAN 100 749 553 18 1:49:11 1'43" 36.17 21:13 22:15 21:48 21:34 22:21
13 587 SCHMIDT, Benjamin Team Giant Vancouver Chilliwack British Columbia Cat 4 37 Men BC090061      CAN 1:51:44 4'15" 35.35 21:14 22:16 21:46 21:37 24:51
14 556 SEMRAU, William Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 48 Men BC99003      CAN 100 488 770 68 1:52:10 4'42" 35.21 21:12 22:18 21:46 22:29 24:26
15 523 OTERO, Sebastian Independent Burnaby BC Cat 4 37 Men BC009908      CAN 1:53:48 6'19" 34.71 21:13 22:14 21:49 22:14 26:17
16 590 MC CARTHY, Paul Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 39 Men BC094696      IRL 100 621 581 86 1:54:07 6'39" 34.61 21:12 22:16 21:48 22:34 26:17
17 591 DELUCE, Sage Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 18 Men BC092643      CAN 100 507 395 69 1:56:31 9'02" 33.90 21:46 23:37 23:34 23:37 23:57
18 560 WITZKE, Nic Cielo d'Oro Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC99398      CAN 100 587 566 21 1:56:49 9'21" 33.81 22:41 22:41 23:38 23:45 24:05
19 536 BARTON, Jason Atomic Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 59 Men BC091607      CAN 100 489 565 87 1:58:30 11'02" 33.33 21:14 23:38 24:12 23:42 25:45
20 571 VERMETTE, Phill CRC Coastal Race Club British Columbia Cat 4 55 Men BC098176      CAN 100 539 374 38 1:58:38 11'10" 33.29 21:14 23:39 24:11 23:41 25:54
21 509 WILKINSON, Michael Funeral Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men BC99566      CAN 100 764 807 43 1:26:33 -1 lap 36.51 21:12 22:15 21:49 21:17
22 622 VERMEULEN, Owen Independent British Columbia Cat 5 40 Men PR010143      CAN 1:31:21 -1 lap 34.59 21:11 22:16 22:44 25:10
23 503 MA, Frederic Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC99036      CAN 100 486 091 08 1:37:37 -1 lap 32.37 21:47 25:32 24:58 25:20
24 574 MADRUGA, Lee Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 4 46 Men BC097455      100 553 595 00 1:37:56 -1 lap 32.27 21:14 25:19 24:54 26:29
25 519 RICHARDSON, Evan DEVO pb Fortius Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC98941      CAN 100 652 882 56 1:40:13 -1 lap 31.53 22:00 24:22 26:09 27:42
26 549 WESTBY, Lloyd Independant Summerland British Columbia Cat 4 59 Men PR010209      CAN 1:40:30 -1 lap 31.44 22:48 25:53 26:12 25:36
27 540 FABISCHE, Craig Independent North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 48 Men PR010482      CAN 1:47:45 -1 lap 29.33 25:02 26:37 28:29 27:38
28 589 HULSHOF, Edward Independent British Columbia Cat 4 37 Men PR010554      CAN 1:49:46 -1 lap 28.78 23:29 30:15 27:02 29:00

DNF 586 CHOI, Justin Independent Cat 4 36 Men TEMP      29.98 23:29 30:44 24:49
DNF 515 BASTIAN, Trevor Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men BC98918      CAN 100 506 756 12 "    "    21:11 21:49 21:53 21:43 8:48
DNS 501 RAHMAN, Umran Cannondale pb Fortius Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 18 Men BC99173      CAN 100 488 952 56 "    "    
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Atomic Long Road Race-Aldergrove Long
March 30, 2018
D Group (Open)
52.66 km, 4 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:37:22 - 32.45 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 614 MOORE, Manu DEVO pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 5 14 Men BC091731      CAN 100 597 026 72 1:37:22 32.45 22:54 25:10 25:18 24:00
2 612 LANG, Robert N/A Delta British Columbia Cat 5 62 Men PR010166      CAN 100 596 896 39 1:37:48 0'26" 32.31 23:24 24:40 25:17 24:26
3 621 RUBULIAK, noah Red Devils Cycling Academy kelowna British Columbia Cat 5 13 Men BC092524      CAN 100 484 019 70 1:39:16 1'55" 31.83 22:54 25:10 25:18 25:54
4 812 UJFALUSI, Lilly Cannondale pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia Cat 4 15 Women BC090057      CAN 100 462 539 27 1:41:03 3'41" 31.27 24:11 25:04 25:34 26:13
5 600 UJFALUSI, Joseph Escape Velocity pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia Cat 5 47 Men BC000059      CAN 1:41:06 3'45" 31.25 24:20 24:56 25:34 26:16
6 607 HERSHMAN, Frank United Velo Surrey British Columbia Cat 5 65 Men PR010029      CAN 1:45:53 8'32" 29.84 24:55 26:48 26:40 27:30
7 805 MCCAFFREY, Lindsay Cyklus Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 36 Women BC99391      CAN 100 642 902 67 1:50:02 12'41" 28.71 24:55 28:48 28:23 27:57
8 613 FRANCIS, Daniel Independent Langley British Columbia Cat 5 63 Men BC092785      CAN 100 529 116 62 1:50:03 12'42" 28.71 26:42 27:39 27:45 27:58
9 603 PARRY, David Team Coastal Cycling Club Surrey British Columbia Cat 5 61 Men BC99122      CAN 100 522 735 83 1:52:57 15'36" 27.97 28:07 28:08 28:42 28:00

10 809 CHENG, Olivia Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 31 Women BC008000      CAN 2:02:43 25'21" 25.75 29:23 30:35 31:38 31:07
11 623 CHRISTOPHERSON, jason Independent Cat 5 47 Men TEMP      1:39:22 -1 lap 23.85 29:55 33:15 36:12
12 803      -4 laps

DNS 620 MCCORMICK, David Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 5 36 Men PR010047      CAN "    "    
DNS 804 STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 16 Women BC98947      CAN 100 611 233 20 "    "    
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Atomic Long Road Race-Aldergrove Long
March 30, 2018
Cat 4 (Women)
52.66 km, 4 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:41:03 - 31.27 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 812 UJFALUSI, Lilly Cannondale pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia Cat 4 15 Women BC090057      CAN 100 462 539 27 1:41:03 31.27 24:11 25:04 25:34 26:13
2 805 MCCAFFREY, Lindsay Cyklus Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 36 Women BC99391      CAN 100 642 902 67 1:50:02 9'00" 28.71 24:55 28:48 28:23 27:57
3 809 CHENG, Olivia Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 31 Women BC008000      CAN 2:02:43 21'40" 25.75 29:23 30:35 31:38 31:07
4 803      -4 laps

DNS 804 STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 16 Women BC98947      CAN 100 611 233 20 "    "    
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Atomic Long Road Race-Aldergrove Long
March 30, 2018
Cat 5 (Men)
52.66 km, 4 laps of 13.16 km, winner: 1:37:22 - 32.45 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 614 MOORE, Manu DEVO pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 5 14 Men BC091731      CAN 100 597 026 72 1:37:22 32.45 22:54 25:10 25:18 24:00
2 612 LANG, Robert N/A Delta British Columbia Cat 5 62 Men PR010166      CAN 100 596 896 39 1:37:48 0'26" 32.31 23:24 24:40 25:17 24:26
3 621 RUBULIAK, noah Red Devils Cycling Academy kelowna British Columbia Cat 5 13 Men BC092524      CAN 100 484 019 70 1:39:16 1'55" 31.83 22:54 25:10 25:18 25:54
4 600 UJFALUSI, Joseph Escape Velocity pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia Cat 5 47 Men BC000059      CAN 1:41:06 3'45" 31.25 24:20 24:56 25:34 26:16
5 607 HERSHMAN, Frank United Velo Surrey British Columbia Cat 5 65 Men PR010029      CAN 1:45:53 8'32" 29.84 24:55 26:48 26:40 27:30
6 613 FRANCIS, Daniel Independent Langley British Columbia Cat 5 63 Men BC092785      CAN 100 529 116 62 1:50:03 12'42" 28.71 26:42 27:39 27:45 27:58
7 603 PARRY, David Team Coastal Cycling Club Surrey British Columbia Cat 5 61 Men BC99122      CAN 100 522 735 83 1:52:57 15'36" 27.97 28:07 28:08 28:42 28:00
8 623 CHRISTOPHERSON, jason Independent Cat 5 47 Men TEMP      1:39:22 -1 lap 23.85 29:55 33:15 36:12

DNS 620 MCCORMICK, David Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 5 36 Men PR010047      CAN
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